
25 9036 208 Street, Langley
$749,000

Updated END UNIT beauty in Hunters Glen! This 
1487 sq ft 3 bdrm, 2 bthrm will stop your home 
search in its tracks! The main flr welcomes you to a 
gorgeous reno'd kitchen w/ white cabinetry, S/S 
appliances, quartz counters. Head over to the 
living rm w/ soaring ceiling, & gas fireplace to 
enjoy movie night. There is a large dining rm for 
family dinners, that leads to 1 of 3 outdoor decks! 
There are 2 well sized bedrms & a 4 pc main bth. 
Head up the floating staircase to the stunning 
master retreat! What a tranquil space w/ a 
beautiful spa like 5 pc ensuite. Walk out to the 
deck & relax with a good book! Hard/wd flrs,& so 
much more in an amazing location! This small 
popular 55 unit boutique complex is close to 
recreation, great schools, shopping & all amenities. 
Don't miss out ~ call today!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2702446

Residential Attached

Walnut Grove

3 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,487 SF

FEATURES

Year Built: 1996

Listed By: RE/MAX Treeland Realty
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